
Devon and Cornwall Archery Society Indoor Championships 2025
Devon and Cornwall Archery Society (DCIN25)
YMCA Plymouth, Devon, PL5 3NG, 02-23-2025

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3071379 FORD Nicholas 2559 ENDEAVOUR A M C M

B 3037182 GRIMSHAW Cody 2559 ENDEAVOUR A M C M

C 211 WHEELCHAIR SPACE 2559 ENDEAVOUR A M C M

D 3053086 RICHARDSON Corey 649 YELVERTON B'MEN M C M

2 A 3026724 KILGANNON Brian 2559 ENDEAVOUR A M C M

B 3009266 BUCKNER John 2559 ENDEAVOUR A M C M

C 212 SPACE FOR STOOL 2559 ENDEAVOUR A M C M

D 3058555 BEVAN David 2559 ENDEAVOUR A M C M

3 A 2074208 COLLINS Matthew 667 BRIXHAM A M C M

B 3034372 TLUSTY Katie 667 BRIXHAM A W C W

C 3054532 HALEY Lewis 1439 BARNSTAPLE A M C M

D 2104808 LEES Iain 649 YELVERTON B'MEN M C M

4 A 3003965 STOCKER Paul 2559 ENDEAVOUR A M C M

B 3044331 GRIMSHAW Mitchell 2559 ENDEAVOUR A U18M C U18M

C 3082790 SMITH Perry 2559 ENDEAVOUR A M B M

D 3062672 MARTIN Nick 2559 ENDEAVOUR A M R M

5 A 3017492 WILSON Bill 654 REDRUTH A M B M

B
C 301938 POLLINGTON Katie 649 YELVERTON B'MEN W B W

D 3048696 GREEN El 649 YELVERTON B'MEN W L W

6 A 3053084 PENGILLEY John 649 YELVERTON B'MEN M B M

B 2089896 DE JONG Tiuri 667 BRIXHAM A M B M

C 3048381 WONG Marilyn 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH AC W B W

D 3080032 VAYSEY Gorgina 667 BRIXHAM A W B W

7 A 932527 PRATT Tim 660 EXMOUTH A M R M

B 1025457 HOYLE Andrew 660 EXMOUTH A M R M

C 3043763 ADDICOTT Grace 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH AC W R W

D 3074091 FEWINGS Parker 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH AC M R M

8 A 1034980 WILLIAMS Karen 660 EXMOUTH A W R W

B 3009068 KNOWLES Saffron 637 B'MEN OF WADEBRIDGE U16W R U16W

C 1038873 LOVETT Ieuan 658 KYRTON A M R M

D 3087435 LAWRENCE Ellen 649 YELVERTON B'MEN W R W

9 A 3064717 STAPLES Jamie 667 BRIXHAM A M R M

B 3064980 HOWIE Andrew 649 YELVERTON B'MEN M R M

C 3018524 ROSS-THOMAS Declan 2731 TAMAR VALLEY A M R M

D 3040757 LESTER Alan 645 LACETOWN A M R M

10 A 1058737 ROWE Alex 649 YELVERTON B'MEN M R M

B 3019159 AXWORTHY Andrew 649 YELVERTON B'MEN M R M

C 3014115 MILLARD Stephen 649 YELVERTON B'MEN M R M

D 3069374 LOMAS Philip 649 YELVERTON B'MEN M B M

11 A 2090447 KERCHEY Jenny 649 YELVERTON B'MEN W R W

B 3004211 WRIGHT Linda Jean 649 YELVERTON B'MEN W B W

C 2049539 PEARSON Andrew 649 YELVERTON B'MEN M R M

D 3069362 HARLEY Philip 649 YELVERTON B'MEN M B M

12 A 3053256 WHITE Neill 649 YELVERTON B'MEN M L M

B 3069173 WONG Wai Wah (Gary) 649 YELVERTON B'MEN M L M

C 3031336 RICHARDSON Peter 650 PAIGNTON A M L M

D 1030667 WILLIAMS Scott 660 EXMOUTH A M L M

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3070768 RICHARDS Becky 654 REDRUTH A W C W

B 3070766 CONISBEE Simon 654 REDRUTH A M C M

C 213 WHEELCHAIR SPACE 654 REDRUTH A W C W

D 111 HALEY 2 Lewis 1439 BARNSTAPLE A M C M

2 A 3038924 PARKER Georgina 645 LACETOWN A W C W

B 3063736 PARKER Leo 645 LACETOWN A U14M C U14M

C 214 WHEELCHAIR SPACE 645 LACETOWN A W C W

D
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3 A 2034282 BOON Cornelis 658 KYRTON A M C M

B 222 COLLINS 2 Matthew 667 BRIXHAM A M C M

C 3057727 PARKER Melvin 645 LACETOWN A M C M

D

4 A 880247 REES Phillip 662 EXETER COA M B M

B
C 3063915 MUNNS Kieron 667 BRIXHAM A M B M

D 3060303 PARKER Daniel 645 LACETOWN A U15M R U15M

5 A 333 WILSON 2 Bill 654 REDRUTH A M B M

B 3078631 OVENS Philip 541 WELLS CITY ARCHERS M V B M

C 3050630 HUNTLEY Mark 645 LACETOWN A M R M

D 3080132 BIDDULPH-ARMSTRONG Mark 649 YELVERTON B'MEN M R M

6 A 3059938 FREEMAN Sarah 637 B'MEN OF WADEBRIDGE W R W

B 3037896 HICKS Nicholas 637 B'MEN OF WADEBRIDGE M R M

C 3080133 BIDDULPH-ARMSTRONG Lorelei 649 YELVERTON B'MEN U16W R U16W

D 3050629 HUNTLEY Jasmine 645 LACETOWN A U18W R U18W

7 A 1051014 LYON Nigel 645 LACETOWN A M R M

B 3007892 DANCE Trevor 660 EXMOUTH A M R M

C 3049860 BENNETT Dexter 660 EXMOUTH A U15M R U15M

D 3065567 MELIA Finley 649 YELVERTON B'MEN U18M R U18M

8 A 444 KNOWLES 2 Saffron 637 B'MEN OF WADEBRIDGE U16W R U16W

B 3049866 BENNETT Summer 660 EXMOUTH A U16W B U16W

C 3015600 YOUNG Heidi 637 B'MEN OF WADEBRIDGE U18W R U18W

D 3050627 HUNTLEY Joanna 645 LACETOWN A W R W

9 A 3050631 HUNTLEY Harrison 645 LACETOWN A U21M R U21M

B 3066553 THOMAS Cody 637 B'MEN OF WADEBRIDGE U21M R U21M

C 3085556 HUTCHINSON Joshua 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH AC U21M R U21M

D 2050394 GALLAGHER Ruari 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH AC M R M

10 A 3077966 BROADHURST Emma 649 YELVERTON B'MEN W L W

B 3054983 PARRY Dominique 654 REDRUTH A W L W

C 3040757 LESTER Alan 645 LACETOWN A M L M

D

11 A
B 1037458 CARDY Mark 645 LACETOWN A M L M

C 2077632 APLIN Antony 654 REDRUTH A M L M

D 3024453 GREGORY Richard 541 WELLS CITY ARCHERS M V L M

12 A 3025815 WOOD Glynne 645 LACETOWN A M L M

B 2136021 ARNOLD Bob 637 B'MEN OF WADEBRIDGE M L M

C 555 RICHARDSON 2 Peter 650 PAIGNTON A M L M

D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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